

**BID TAB FOR:
2020 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (ASPHALT)
PW-2002
Bid Opening: February 18, 2020 (10:00am)**

				Engineer's Estimate		Little Joe's Asphalt, Inc.		Harbour Const., Inc.		Seal-O-Matic Paving Co.		Bettis Asph. & Const., Inc.		McAnany Const.	
Item No.	Item	Total Qty.	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
2	Mill	3,606	S.Y.	\$2.50	\$9,015.00	\$2.65	\$9,555.90	\$2.76	\$9,952.56	\$2.46	\$8,870.76	\$6.60	\$23,799.60	\$7.00	\$25,242.00
3	Edge Mill (S.Y.)	2,980	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$5,960.00	\$2.65	\$7,897.00	\$2.76	\$8,224.80	\$2.46	\$7,330.80	\$5.20	\$15,496.00	\$7.00	\$20,860.00
4	Overlay	1,113	Tons	\$80.00	\$89,040.00	\$76.10	\$84,699.30	\$78.25	\$87,092.25	\$93.20	\$103,731.60	\$89.90	\$100,058.70	\$95.00	\$105,735.00
5	2" Mill Patch	444	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$11,100.00	\$32.25	\$14,319.00	\$30.00	\$13,320.00	\$34.25	\$15,207.00	\$49.25	\$21,867.00	\$60.00	\$26,640.00
6	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,135.00	\$2,135.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
7	Public Relations	1	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Force Account	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
				TOTAL	\$162,115.00	TOTAL	\$146,221.20	TOTAL	\$159,589.61	TOTAL	\$165,290.16	TOTAL	\$215,971.30	TOTAL	\$219,477.00